THE DATASHEET OF
74CBTLV3384QG8
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE
74CBTLV3384
LOW-VOLTAGE 10-BIT BUS SWITCH
1
MAY 2019INDUSTRIAL TEMPERATURE RANGE

GreenG
X
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 logichelp@idt.com
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Datasheet Document History
12/18/2014 Pg. 5 Updated the ordering information by removing non RoHS part and by adding Tape and Reel information.
05/10/2019 Pg. 2,5 Added table under pin configuration diagram with detailed package information and orderable part information table.
Updated the ordering information diagram in clearer detail.
Orderable Part Information
Speed
(ns) Orderable Part ID Pkg.
Code
Pkg.
Type
Temp.
Grade
74CBTLV3384PGG PGG24 TSSOP I
74CBTLV3384PGG8 PGG24 TSSOP I
74CBTLV3384QG PCG24 QSOP I
74CBTLV3384QG8 PCG24 QSOP I
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View 74CBTLV3384QG8 on WIN SOURCE
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc Information